KLD Series Motorized Doble Union Ball Valve(Plastic)
200N normal on/off model 500N normal on/off model
MaterialPartsNo.
1
2
3
4
5

※
※
※ Normal on/off model no key and 1.3-inch OLED screen.
Connection Size (unit: mm)
W(Kg)
DL
112
132
DN
DN15
DN20
d
13
18
L1=L2
GB ANSI GB ANSI GB GB/ANSIANSI GB ANSI
Thread/Socket Thread Socket FlangeThread/Socket
16
19
G1=G2
22.22
25.40
20.3
25.3
G1/2″
G3/4″
21.54
26.87
144DN25 23 22 28.58 32.3G1″ 33.65
165DN32 30 26 31.75 40.3G1-1/4″ 42.42
171DN40 38 31 34.93 50.3G1-1/2″ 48.56
200
130
150
160
180
200
230
143
172
187
190
212
234DN50 48 38 38.10 63.3G2″
NPT G1/2″
NPT G3/4″
NPT G1″
NPT G1-1/4″
NPT G1-1/2″
NPT G2″ 60.63
H
150.0
165.0
GB/ANSI GB ANSI
        FlangeThread/Socket
183.0
198.5
217.5
244.5
175.0
190.0
207.5
227.5
243.5
267.0
172.0
186.5
204.0
216.0
232.0
260.5
GB ANSI
Flange